
(AKA LOT 30 OF PROPOSED ARBOR GR
EMERALD LAKES). COMM NW COR, S 2
ALONG S LINE OF EMERALD LAKES S/

STEPHENS MONTGOMERY D/STEPHENS LAURIE C
286 NW HERITAGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-530

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/30/2025 TP 1.06 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
2

225,686
3,936
70,000

299,622
0

299,622
0

299,622
299,622

0

301,359

1549/1211 9/15/2025 WD Q I 01 390,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETRY MARY M REVOCABL

STEPHENS MONTGOMERY

1493/2521 6/14/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROWE MARY P

PETRY MARY M REVOCA
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18549 SFR 335 07/27/2001

HX Base Yr

262 NW HERITAGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,527 122.6764 137.40 347,210 2001 2001 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1882

BAS 1,882 100 1,882 168,082

FGR 576 55 317 28,311

FOP 159 30 48 4,287

FSP 700 40 280 25,007

3,317 2,527 225,686

BAS= W9 N15 FSP= N20 W35 S20 E35$ W35  L3 U3  W7  D3 L3  S38
E13 S2 FOP= S9 E20 N12 W5 S3  L3 D3  W9  U3 L3 $  R3 D3  E9
U3 R3  N3 E5 FGR= S15 E24 N24 W24 S9$ N9 E24 N13$.

BAS

9

15

35
4.2

7
4.2

38

13

4.2
9

4.2

3
5

9

24

13

FSP 20

35

20

35

FOP9

20

12

5
3

4.2
9

4.2
FGR

15

24

24

24

9

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,824.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,736

3,936

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


